

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON FFILIATED TO GAUHATI UNIVERSITY, RECOGNIZED BY NOTE ACCREDITED BY NAAC (2014) ESTD: 1992

Utilization of Sports Ground

College of Education, Nagaon has utilized the playground of Dawson H.S. & Multipurpose School as and when required with due permission of the concerned authority to conduct different outdoor sports activities.

Principal
College of Education
Nagaon (Assam)

Storah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon



Principal
College of Education
Nagaon (Assam)